NC Joining Module NCFS
for Joining Operation with 1-Channel Control Systems
21
52
A
_0
00
-6

Stroke Length [mm]
450 450
Ordering Key
  Type 2152A
Ordering example:          Type 2152A35450
NC joining module NCFS Type 2152A..., nominal force 35 kN, stroke
length 450 mm.
Fig. 3: Dimensions of NC joining module NCFS Type 2152A...
Fig. 4: Assembly valve guide
Optional Accessories  Type/Art. No.
•	 Servo Controller for Type 2152A...
IndraDrive 54 A PB MPH07 KSM035375
•	 Servo Controller for Type 2152A...
IndraDrive 54 A PB S2 MPH07 KSM035374
•	 Evaluation unit DMF-P A300 NCF 4734A...
•	Desktop housing evaluation unit 4734ATDY1X400S1
•	Wall housing evaluation unit 4734AWDY1X400S1
•	 Panel housing evaluation unit  4734AEDY1X400S1
Cables
•	NCFN(S) 30 (35) motor cable
RKL4309 5 m   KSM303490-5
•	NCFN(S) MSK feedback cable
RKG4200 5 m   KSM303500-5
•	NCF cable SSI-displacement
IndraDrive 5 m   KSM301750-5
•	NCF data cable IndraDrive 5m KSM301640-5
•	NCFN(S) strain gage
force cable 5 m   KSM206000-5
•	NCF cable F-analog
IndraDrive 5 m     KSM301760-5
•	NCF cable XTE, YTE
IndraDrive 5 m KSM314030-5
Included Accessories
•	None
SUNSTAR传感与控制 http://www.sensor-ic.com/ TEL:0755-83376549 FAX:0755-83376182E-MAIL: szss20@163.com
SUNSTAR自动化 http://www.sensor-ic.com/ TEL: 0755-83376489 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL: szss20@163.com